
poz. nr nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.

1 1 KOBOSZ Łucja 1306 2011 KTS Tarnobrzeg PKR 381

2 2 PUZIO Lena 833 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 301

3 3 PORĘBA Małgorzata 1077 2012 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 281

4 4 RUDOLF Natasza 184 2011 LUKS Chełmno KPM 269

5 5 ZALEWSKA Julia 1190 2011 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 268

6 6 NAWROCKA Aleksandra 2525 2011 Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie WLP 261

7 7 NOWAK Liliana 1444 2011 AZS UJD Częstochowa ŚLS 253

8 8 WIENCEK Oliwia 8405 2011 MUKS Start Nadarzyn MAZ 253

9 9 KOWALIK Greta 176 2012 LUKS Chełmno KPM 251

10 10 BARTOSZKO Nicol 786 2012 KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 251

11 11 PUŁAWSKA Helena 7942 2012 UKS Spartakus Otyń LBU 249

12 12 SONNENBERG Monika 97 2011 Energa KTS Toruń KPM 244

13 13 SZARMACH Julia 7082 2014 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 237

14 14 ILCEWICZ Wiktoria 192 2011 KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 236

15 15 PUŁAWSKA Amelia 7941 2011 UKS Spartakus Otyń LBU 221

16 16 WIECZOREK Zuzanna 8869 2011 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 221

17 17 WSZOŁEK Natalia 849 2012 Skarbek Tarnowskie Góry ŚLS 218

18 18 KALETA Lilianna 6201 2011 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 218

19 19 SOCHOCKA Martyna 6677 2013 KS Sokół Serock MAZ 217

20 20 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela 2792 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 214

21 21 SZYMAŃSKA Hanna 6828 2011 UKS Energia Siewierz ŚLS 212

22 22 HONKOWICZ Zuzanna 2293 2013 MKS Radość Gorlice MŁP 211

23 23 LASOTA Nadia 7152 2013 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz KPM 211

24 24 NOWAK Wiktoria 181 2012 LUKS Chełmno KPM 208

25 25 SPŁAWSKA Lena 2531 2011 Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie WLP 207

26 26 ZARZYCKA Martyna 4331 2012 Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki MAZ 202

27 27 KUBOSZEK Maja 2604 2012 RKS Cukrownik Chybie ŚLS 201

28 28 KLAG Maja 1320 2012 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 201

29 29 JASIŃSKA Barbara 285 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 198

30 30 ŚWIĄTEK Emilia 4100 2011 KS Olesno MŁP 198

31 31 CZARNECKA Natalia 1408 2012 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 195

32 32 KAŁUSKA Zofia 4322 2012 Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki MAZ 192

33 33 ZAWADKA Kaja 307 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 192

34 34 BOBEL Izabela 5547 2013 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 192

35 35 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna 3232 2012 BOSiR Barcin KPM 189

36 36 JASIŃSKA Małgorzata 286 2014 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 185

37 37 KAPICA Łucja 6017 2013 KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie OPO 179

38 38 GORAL Emilia 6456 2013 Kłos Wola Skromowska LLS 176

39 39 SKOWROŃSKA Natalia 8222 2011 CKiS Skawina MŁP 176

40 40 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia 174 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 172

41 41 ZAJĄC Zofia 1189 2011 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 172

42 42 GRZYBOWSKA Maja 5548 2011 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 171

43 43 STEFAŃSKA Izabela 6254 2013 KS Start Nowy Sącz MŁP 164

44 44 KUŹMA Lena 5662 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 163

45 45 GRZYWACZ Nadia 4349 2011 LUKS Straszyn POM 156

46 46 KAŁUŻA Aleksandra 1916 2013 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 156

47 47 JUSTYNA Alicja 6199 2011 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 156
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48 48 KUBOSZEK Nicola 2605 2013 RKS Cukrownik Chybie ŚLS 155

49 49 KLIMA Anna 2876 2012 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle OPO 148

50 50 SUŁOWSKA Ewa 9695 2012 UKS Orlęta Bilcza ŚWI 147

51 51 KOCHANEK Zofia 2104 2011 Chrobry Międzyzdroje ZPM 146

52 52 ROGAN Antonina 3042 2013 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 145

53 53 LIPOWSKA Oliwia 9259 2011 KS Feniks Jaworznia ŚWI 138

54 54 ADAMCZAK Lena 2312 2013 GLKS Orlęta Czacz WLP 138

55 55 MICHAŚ Aleksandra 6210 2013 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 133

56 56 DYK Gabriela 3488 2012 MKS TS Warta Oborniki WLP 128

57 57 PIASECKA Wiktoria 4404 2013 KS Ogniwo Chełm LLS 127

58 58 KALICIAK Wiktoria 3850 2011 UKS Zalew Stepnica ZPM 127

59 59 SAPA Weronika 3673 2011 LZS Kąkolówka PKR 122

60 60 GŁÓD Jagoda 5080 2012 UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 121

61 61 RUDO Lena 4353 2014 LUKS Straszyn POM 118

62 62 LICZNERSKA Maria 7070 2014 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 115

63 63 WĄSIK Gabriela 364 2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 100

64 64 PSZCZOŁOWSKA Emilia 12227 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 0



1 1 KOBOSZ Łucja (KTS Tarnobrzeg) 33

1

64 64 PSZCZOŁOWSKA Emilia (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 1 KOBOSZ Łucja 49

33 33 ZAWADKA Kaja (ZKS Zielona Góra) 32 KAŁUSKA Zofia 1 KOBOSZ Łucja

2

32 32 KAŁUSKA Zofia (Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki) 57

17 17 WSZOŁEK Natalia (Skarbek Tarnowskie Góry) 34 1 KOBOSZ Łucja

3

48 47 JUSTYNA Alicja (ULKS Moszczenica) 17 WSZOŁEK Natalia 16 WIECZOREK Zuzanna

49 49 KLIMA Anna (MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle) 16 WIECZOREK Zuzanna

4

16 16 WIECZOREK Zuzanna (KS Polonia Śmigiel) 61

9 9 KOWALIK Greta (LUKS Chełmno) 35 1 KOBOSZ Łucja

5

56 56 DYK Gabriela (MKS TS Warta Oborniki) 9 KOWALIK Greta 50

41 41 ZAJĄC Zofia (KS AZS Wrocław) 41 ZAJĄC Zofia 9 KOWALIK Greta

6

24 24 NOWAK Wiktoria (LUKS Chełmno) 9 KOWALIK Greta

25 25 SPŁAWSKA Lena (Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie) 36

7

40 40 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia (LUKS Chełmno) 25 SPŁAWSKA Lena 25 SPŁAWSKA Lena

57 57 PIASECKA Wiktoria (KS Ogniwo Chełm) 8 WIENCEK Oliwia

8

8 8 WIENCEK Oliwia (MUKS Start Nadarzyn)

5 5 ZALEWSKA Julia (KS AZS Wrocław) 37 1 KOBOSZ Łucja

9

60 60 GŁÓD Jagoda (UKS MOSiR Dukla) 5 ZALEWSKA Julia 51

37 36 JASIŃSKA Małgorzata (ZKS Zielona Góra) 28 KLAG Maja 5 ZALEWSKA Julia

10

28 28 KLAG Maja (KS Gorce Nowy Targ) 58

21 21 SZYMAŃSKA Hanna (UKS Energia Siewierz) 38 12 SONNENBERG Monika

11

44 44 KUŹMA Lena (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 21 SZYMAŃSKA Hanna 12 SONNENBERG Monika

53 53 LIPOWSKA Oliwia (KS Feniks Jaworznia) 12 SONNENBERG Monika

12

12 12 SONNENBERG Monika (Energa KTS Toruń) 12 SONNENBERG Monika

13 13 SZARMACH Julia (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 39

13

52 52 ROGAN Antonina (KS AZS Wrocław) 13 SZARMACH Julia 52

45 45 GRZYWACZ Nadia (LUKS Straszyn) 20 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela 13 SZARMACH Julia

14

20 20 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela (KS Nowa Era Toruń) 4 RUDOLF Natasza

29 29 JASIŃSKA Barbara (ZKS Zielona Góra) 40

15

36 37 KAPICA Łucja (KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie) 29 JASIŃSKA Barbara 4 RUDOLF Natasza

61 61 RUDO Lena (LUKS Straszyn) 4 RUDOLF Natasza

16

4 4 RUDOLF Natasza (LUKS Chełmno) 1 KOBOSZ Łucja 63

2 PUZIO Lena 1 KOBOSZ Łucja

3:0 (7,4,8)

3:0 (8,0,8)

3:1 (11,-9,6,5)

3:0 (12,3,4)

finał

2 1

05.05 11:35 S3

3:2 (10,-6,-6,9,5)

3:0 (12,9,7)

05.05 09:00 S6

3:1 (7,12,-5,13)

05.05 10:10 S7

3:2 (-11,10,9,-5,8)

05.05 10:10 S8

3:1 (-8,6,9,8)

3:0 (7,4,2)

3:1 (7,10,-7,2)

3:1 (-7,6,5,7)

3:0 (7,6,8)

3:1 (-9,10,7,3)

3:2 (7,-9,-9,3,3)

3:1 (6,-10,5,7)

3:0 (5,6,11)

3:1 (6,-5,5,9)

3:1 (2,3,-9,3)

3:0 (8,7,3)

3:0 (5,1,1)

→14'   04.05 12:00 S2

→15'   04.05 12:00 S3

→16'   04.05 12:00 S4

05.05 09:00 S5

3:0 (4,10,10)

3:0 (6,8,14)

→h   04.05 15:40 S5

3:1 (7,8,-7,5)

3:0 (6,5,8)

→7'   04.05 11:30 S7

→8'   04.05 11:30 S8

→9'   04.05 11:30 S9

→10'   04.05 11:30 S10

3:0 (8,9,8)

05.05 09:00 S3

3:1 (10,7,-5,4)

05.05 09:00 S7

3:1 (7,11,-10,12)

3:1 (-3,3,8,3)
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→1'   04.05 11:30 S1

→a   04.05 15:40 S12

runda 3 - 1/8 ćwierćfinały półfinały

3-49-16

3:0 (8,9,12)

→11'   04.05 11:30 S11

→12'   04.05 11:30 S12

→13'   04.05 12:00 S1

runda 1

>> o miejsce 33-48 >> o miejsce 17-24

runda 2

5-8

05.05 13:00 S2

3:0 (3,5,3)

→b   04.05 15:40 S11

→c   04.05 15:40 S1

→d   04.05 15:40 S9

→e   04.05 15:40 S8

→f   04.05 15:40 S7

→g   04.05 15:40 S6

3:0 (4,4,7)

→2'   04.05 11:30 S2

→3'   04.05 11:30 S3

→4'   04.05 11:30 S4

→5'   04.05 11:30 S5

→6'   04.05 11:30 S6
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3 3 PORĘBA Małgorzata (Politechnika Rzeszów) 41

17

62 62 LICZNERSKA Maria (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 3 PORĘBA Małgorzata 53

35 35 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna (BOSiR Barcin) 30 ŚWIĄTEK Emilia 3 PORĘBA Małgorzata

18

30 30 ŚWIĄTEK Emilia (KS Olesno) 59

19 19 SOCHOCKA Martyna (KS Sokół Serock) 42 3 PORĘBA Małgorzata

19

46 46 KAŁUŻA Aleksandra (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice) 19 SOCHOCKA Martyna 14 ILCEWICZ Wiktoria

51 51 KOCHANEK Zofia (Chrobry Międzyzdroje) 14 ILCEWICZ Wiktoria

20

14 14 ILCEWICZ Wiktoria (KS Bronowianka Kraków) 62

11 11 PUŁAWSKA Helena (UKS Spartakus Otyń) 43 3 PORĘBA Małgorzata

21

54 54 ADAMCZAK Lena (GLKS Orlęta Czacz) 11 PUŁAWSKA Helena 54

43 43 STEFAŃSKA Izabela (KS Start Nowy Sącz) 22 HONKOWICZ Zuzanna 11 PUŁAWSKA Helena

22

22 22 HONKOWICZ Zuzanna (MKS Radość Gorlice) 6 NAWROCKA Aleksandra

27 27 KUBOSZEK Maja (RKS Cukrownik Chybie) 44

23

38 38 GORAL Emilia (Kłos Wola Skromowska) 27 KUBOSZEK Maja 6 NAWROCKA Aleksandra

59 59 SAPA Weronika (LZS Kąkolówka) 6 NAWROCKA Aleksandra

24

6 6 NAWROCKA Aleksandra (Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie) 2 PUZIO Lena

7 7 NOWAK Liliana (AZS UJD Częstochowa) 45

25

58 58 KALICIAK Wiktoria (UKS Zalew Stepnica) 7 NOWAK Liliana 55

39 39 SKOWROŃSKA Natalia (CKiS Skawina) 26 ZARZYCKA Martyna 7 NOWAK Liliana

26

26 26 ZARZYCKA Martyna (Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki) 60

23 23 LASOTA Nadia (KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz) 46 7 NOWAK Liliana

27

42 42 GRZYBOWSKA Maja (GKTS Wiązowna) 23 LASOTA Nadia 10 BARTOSZKO Nicol

55 55 MICHAŚ Aleksandra (ULKS Moszczenica) 10 BARTOSZKO Nicol

28

10 10 BARTOSZKO Nicol (KS Bronowianka Kraków) 2 PUZIO Lena

15 15 PUŁAWSKA Amelia (UKS Spartakus Otyń) 47

29

50 50 SUŁOWSKA Ewa (UKS Orlęta Bilcza) 15 PUŁAWSKA Amelia 56

47 48 KUBOSZEK Nicola (RKS Cukrownik Chybie) 18 KALETA Lilianna 15 PUŁAWSKA Amelia

30

18 18 KALETA Lilianna (ULKS Moszczenica) 2 PUZIO Lena

31 31 CZARNECKA Natalia (Dekorglass Działdowo) 48

31

34 34 BOBEL Izabela (GKTS Wiązowna) 31 CZARNECKA Natalia 2 PUZIO Lena

63 63 WĄSIK Gabriela (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn) 2 PUZIO Lena

32

2 2 PUZIO Lena (ZKS Zielona Góra)

3:2 (-4,11,-9,9,8)

3:0 (5,2,7)

3:0 (8,4,4)

05.05 11:35 S4

05.05 09:00 S1

3:0 (9,5,6)

3:1 (-5,6,8,5)

3:0 (5,6,4)

3:0 (3,5,3)

3:0 (4,6,11)

3:0 (6,5,4)

3:0 (9,3,7)

3:1 (-8,7,5,6)

3:2 (6,-5,-10,7,9)

3:1 (4,-10,6,7)

3:0 (5,5,6)

3:0 (6,10,10)

3:0 (9,6,10)

05.05 10:10 S6

05.05 09:00 S8

3:0 (7,7,10)

3:0 (8,9,8)

05.05 09:00 S2

3:1 (4,-9,6,10)

3:1 (-3,9,4,7)

05.05 09:00 S4

3:1 (3,9,-6,9)

3:1 (5,3,-9,8)

9-16 3-4

3:2 (-8,2,-10,4,5)

05.05 10:10 S5

3:1 (-6,9,7,3)

3:2 (10,-9,-7,4,5)

5-8

ćwierćfinały

→21'   04.05 12:00 S9

→22'   04.05 12:00 S10

→p   04.05 16:10 S1

→m   04.05 16:10 S4

→n   04.05 16:10 S3

→o   04.05 16:10 S2

→29'   04.05 12:30 S5

→30'   04.05 12:30 S6

→31'   04.05 12:30 S7

→32'   04.05 12:30 S8

→24'   04.05 12:00 S12

→25'   04.05 12:30 S1

→26'   04.05 12:30 S2

→27'   04.05 12:30 S3

→28'   04.05 12:30 S4

→l   04.05 15:40 S10

3:0 (5,9,1)

3:0 (7,1,10)

3:1 (-8,6,7,4)

→k   04.05 15:40 S2

>> o miejsce 17-24

→23'   04.05 12:00 S11

→17'   04.05 12:00 S5

→18'   04.05 12:00 S6

>> o miejsce 33-48

runda 1

→19'   04.05 12:00 S7

→20'   04.05 12:00 S8

→i   04.05 15:40 S4

→j   04.05 15:40 S3

3:2 (8,-11,4,-9,7)

3:0 (4,8,6)

3:0 (4,7,4)

runda 3 - 1/8 półfinałyrunda 2
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runda o miejsce 33-48

49-64 33-48

1' 64 PSZCZOŁOWSKA Emilia (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok)

##

2' 33 ZAWADKA Kaja (ZKS Zielona Góra) 64 PSZCZOŁOWSKA Emilia

3' 47 JUSTYNA Alicja (ULKS Moszczenica) 49 KLIMA Anna

##

4' 49 KLIMA Anna (MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle)

5' 56 DYK Gabriela (MKS TS Warta Oborniki)

##

6' 24 NOWAK Wiktoria (LUKS Chełmno) 24 NOWAK Wiktoria

7' 40 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia (LUKS Chełmno) 40 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia

##

8' 57 PIASECKA Wiktoria (KS Ogniwo Chełm)

9' 60 GŁÓD Jagoda (UKS MOSiR Dukla)

##

10' 36 JASIŃSKA Małgorzata (ZKS Zielona Góra) 36 JASIŃSKA Małgorzata

11' 44 KUŹMA Lena (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 44 KUŹMA Lena

##

12' 53 LIPOWSKA Oliwia (KS Feniks Jaworznia)

13' 52 ROGAN Antonina (KS AZS Wrocław)

##

14' 45 GRZYWACZ Nadia (LUKS Straszyn) 52 ROGAN Antonina

15' 37 KAPICA Łucja (KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie) 37 KAPICA Łucja

##

16' 61 RUDO Lena (LUKS Straszyn)

17' 62 LICZNERSKA Maria (Ostródzianka Ostróda)

##

18' 35 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna (BOSiR Barcin) 35 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna

19' 46 KAŁUŻA Aleksandra (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice) 51 KOCHANEK Zofia

##

20' 51 KOCHANEK Zofia (Chrobry Międzyzdroje)

21' 54 ADAMCZAK Lena (GLKS Orlęta Czacz)

##

22' 43 STEFAŃSKA Izabela (KS Start Nowy Sącz) 43 STEFAŃSKA Izabela

23' 38 GORAL Emilia (Kłos Wola Skromowska) 59 SAPA Weronika

##

24' 59 SAPA Weronika (LZS Kąkolówka)

25' 58 KALICIAK Wiktoria (UKS Zalew Stepnica)

##

26' 39 SKOWROŃSKA Natalia (CKiS Skawina) 39 SKOWROŃSKA Natalia

27' 42 GRZYBOWSKA Maja (GKTS Wiązowna) 42 GRZYBOWSKA Maja

##

28' 55 MICHAŚ Aleksandra (ULKS Moszczenica)

29' 50 SUŁOWSKA Ewa (UKS Orlęta Bilcza)

##

30' 48 KUBOSZEK Nicola (RKS Cukrownik Chybie) 48 KUBOSZEK Nicola

31' 34 BOBEL Izabela (GKTS Wiązowna) 34 BOBEL Izabela

##

32' 63 WĄSIK Gabriela (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn)

3:1 (-10,6,10,5)

04.05 14:30 S6

3:2 (-9,8,-9,9,7)

3:1 (4,7,-1,9)

3:0 (11,3,5)

04.05 14:00 S5

04.05 14:00 S12

04.05 14:30 S5 3:0 (4,6,7)

04.05 14:30 S7

04.05 14:30 S8

04.05 14:30 S1

04.05 14:30 S2

04.05 14:30 S3

04.05 14:30 S4

3:0 (7,6,8)

3:2 (-9,-6,8,10,6)

3:1 (6,9,-7,7)

3:0 (7,5,6)

3:0 (8,7,5)

3:0 (5,5,9)

3:0 (4,5,11)

3:0 (11,3,6)

3:1 (-9,4,8,4)

3:1 (6,17,-11,6)

3:1 (10,9,-5,7)

04.05 14:00 S6

04.05 14:00 S7

04.05 14:00 S8

04.05 14:00 S9

04.05 14:00 S10

04.05 14:00 S11
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runda o miejsce 17-24

25-32 17-24

a 32 KAŁUSKA Zofia (Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki)

##

b 17 WSZOŁEK Natalia (Skarbek Tarnowskie Góry) 32 KAŁUSKA Zofia

c 41 ZAJĄC Zofia (KS AZS Wrocław) 8 WIENCEK Oliwia

##

d 8 WIENCEK Oliwia (MUKS Start Nadarzyn)

e 28 KLAG Maja (KS Gorce Nowy Targ)

##

f 21 SZYMAŃSKA Hanna (UKS Energia Siewierz) 28 KLAG Maja

g 20 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela (KS Nowa Era Toruń) 29 JASIŃSKA Barbara

##

h 29 JASIŃSKA Barbara (ZKS Zielona Góra)

i 30 ŚWIĄTEK Emilia (KS Olesno)

##

j 19 SOCHOCKA Martyna (KS Sokół Serock) 19 SOCHOCKA Martyna

k 22 HONKOWICZ Zuzanna (MKS Radość Gorlice) 27 KUBOSZEK Maja

##

l 27 KUBOSZEK Maja (RKS Cukrownik Chybie)

m 26 ZARZYCKA Martyna (Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki)

##

n 23 LASOTA Nadia (KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz) 23 LASOTA Nadia

o 18 KALETA Lilianna (ULKS Moszczenica) 18 KALETA Lilianna

##

p 31 CZARNECKA Natalia (Dekorglass Działdowo)

04.05 17:20 S4 3:1 (-3,8,3,10)

04.05 17:20 S1 3:1 (9,5,-5,11)

04.05 17:20 S2 3:1 (13,7,-9,7)

04.05 17:20 S3 3:0 (7,12,6)

04.05 16:40 S10 3:1 (12,-4,6,9)

04.05 16:40 S11 3:0 (6,4,5)

04.05 16:40 S12 3:1 (7,8,-9,9)

04.05 16:40 S9 3:2 (6,9,-7,-9,11)



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.

1 1 KOBOSZ Łucja 1306 2011 KTS Tarnobrzeg PKR 170

2 2 PUZIO Lena 833 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 156

3-4 12 SONNENBERG Monika 97 2011 Energa KTS Toruń KPM 131

3 PORĘBA Małgorzata 1077 2012 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 131

5-8 9 KOWALIK Greta 176 2012 LUKS Chełmno KPM 110

4 RUDOLF Natasza 184 2011 LUKS Chełmno KPM 110

6 NAWROCKA Aleksandra 2525 2011 Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie WLP 110

7 NOWAK Liliana 1444 2011 AZS UJD Częstochowa ŚLS 110

9-16 16 WIECZOREK Zuzanna 8869 2011 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 92

25 SPŁAWSKA Lena 2531 2011 Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie WLP 92

5 ZALEWSKA Julia 1190 2011 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 92

13 SZARMACH Julia 7082 2014 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 92

14 ILCEWICZ Wiktoria 192 2011 KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 92

11 PUŁAWSKA Helena 7942 2012 UKS Spartakus Otyń LBU 92

10 BARTOSZKO Nicol 786 2012 KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 92

15 PUŁAWSKA Amelia 7941 2011 UKS Spartakus Otyń LBU 92

17-24 32 KAŁUSKA Zofia 4322 2012 Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki MAZ 77

8 WIENCEK Oliwia 8405 2011 MUKS Start Nadarzyn MAZ 77

28 KLAG Maja 1320 2012 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 77

29 JASIŃSKA Barbara 285 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 77

19 SOCHOCKA Martyna 6677 2013 KS Sokół Serock MAZ 77

27 KUBOSZEK Maja 2604 2012 RKS Cukrownik Chybie ŚLS 77

23 LASOTA Nadia 7152 2013 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz KPM 77

18 KALETA Lilianna 6201 2011 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 77

25-32 17 WSZOŁEK Natalia 849 2012 Skarbek Tarnowskie Góry ŚLS 72

41 ZAJĄC Zofia 1189 2011 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 72

21 SZYMAŃSKA Hanna 6828 2011 UKS Energia Siewierz ŚLS 72

20 SKOWROŃSKA Izabela 2792 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 72

30 ŚWIĄTEK Emilia 4100 2011 KS Olesno MŁP 72

22 HONKOWICZ Zuzanna 2293 2013 MKS Radość Gorlice MŁP 72

26 ZARZYCKA Martyna 4331 2012 Tenis Maxi Plast Ząbki MAZ 72

31 CZARNECKA Natalia 1408 2012 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 72

33-48 64 PSZCZOŁOWSKA Emilia 12227 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 64

49 KLIMA Anna 2876 2012 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle OPO 64

24 NOWAK Wiktoria 181 2012 LUKS Chełmno KPM 64

40 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia 174 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 64

36 JASIŃSKA Małgorzata 286 2014 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 64

44 KUŹMA Lena 5662 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 64

52 ROGAN Antonina 3042 2013 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 64

37 KAPICA Łucja 6017 2013 KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie OPO 64

35 RYDLEWSKA Adrianna 3232 2012 BOSiR Barcin KPM 64

51 KOCHANEK Zofia 2104 2011 Chrobry Międzyzdroje ZPM 64

43 STEFAŃSKA Izabela 6254 2013 KS Start Nowy Sącz MŁP 64

59 SAPA Weronika 3673 2011 LZS Kąkolówka PKR 64

39 SKOWROŃSKA Natalia 8222 2011 CKiS Skawina MŁP 64

42 GRZYBOWSKA Maja 5548 2011 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 64

48 KUBOSZEK Nicola 2605 2013 RKS Cukrownik Chybie ŚLS 64
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34 BOBEL Izabela 5547 2013 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 64

49-64 33 ZAWADKA Kaja 307 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 60

47 JUSTYNA Alicja 6199 2011 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 60

56 DYK Gabriela 3488 2012 MKS TS Warta Oborniki WLP 60

57 PIASECKA Wiktoria 4404 2013 KS Ogniwo Chełm LLS 60

60 GŁÓD Jagoda 5080 2012 UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 60

53 LIPOWSKA Oliwia 9259 2011 KS Feniks Jaworznia ŚWI 60

45 GRZYWACZ Nadia 4349 2011 LUKS Straszyn POM 60

61 RUDO Lena 4353 2014 LUKS Straszyn POM 60

62 LICZNERSKA Maria 7070 2014 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 60

46 KAŁUŻA Aleksandra 1916 2013 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 60

54 ADAMCZAK Lena 2312 2013 GLKS Orlęta Czacz WLP 60

38 GORAL Emilia 6456 2013 Kłos Wola Skromowska LLS 60

58 KALICIAK Wiktoria 3850 2011 UKS Zalew Stepnica ZPM 60

55 MICHAŚ Aleksandra 6210 2013 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 60

50 SUŁOWSKA Ewa 9695 2012 UKS Orlęta Bilcza ŚWI 60

63 WĄSIK Gabriela 364 2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 60


